Qtr 3, 2015

Closeout Job

ID |Task Name Duration Start Finish Physical % Percentage
Complete Complete

1 Marina At Caesar Creek 190 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 11/20/15 0% 1
2 Phase1 A 65 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 5/129/15 0% 2
3 Clearing and Mowing 8 days Mon 3/2/15  Wed 3/11/15 100% 3
4 Silt Fence and Tree Fence 3 days Mon 3/2/15 Wed 3/4/15 100% 4
5 Strip Wetlands and Stock 2 days Thu 3/12/15 Fri 3/13/15 100% 5
6 Delivery Of Rip Rap and 1's For Slope 24 days Thu 3/19/15 Tue 4/21/15 100% 6
7 Excavation of Lake (1A) 25days  Mon 3/16/15 Fri 4117/15 100% - 7
8 Dock/Attenuator Anchors 5 days Thu 4/16/15 Wed 4/22/15 80% 8
9 Bedding Stone/Rip Rap 27days  Wed 3/18/15  Thu 4/23/15 100% 9
10 Trees, Logs, Cobble 4days  Mon4/20/15  Thu4/23/15 100% 10
11 Stacking Block Stone 20days  Mon 3/30/15 Fri 4/24/15 100% 1
12 Fish Spawning Bed 4 days Mon 4/20/15 Mon 4/27/15 100% 12
13 Emergent Planting Area, Grade/Topsoil 8days  Mon4/20/15  Wed 4/29/15 100% 13
14 42"/48" Storm Pipe 3days  Tue4/21/15  Thu4/23/15 100% 14
15 Landscaping In Emergent Planting 13days  Wed 5/13/15 Fri 5/29/15 25% 15
16 16
17 Phase 1 B 150 days ~ Mon 4/27/15  Fri 11/20/15 0% 17
18 Silt Fence 1 day Mon 5/4/15 Mon 5/4/15 100% 18
19 Strip Topsoil 2days  Mon4/27/15  Tue 4/28/15 100% 19
20 Cut To Fill 3days  Wed 4/29/15 Fri 511115 100% 20
21 2" Sanitary To Dock 3 days Mon 5/4/15 Wed 5/6/15 95% 21
22 78" Oliptical Pipe/ End Walls 28 days Mon 5/4/15 Wed 6/10/15 50% 22
23 Weir Wall 15 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 5/29/15 95% 23
24 Waterline 6", 4", Hydrant 4 days Mon 5/11/15 Thu 5/14/15 95% 24
25 Respread Topsoil, First Half Of Job 3 days Mon 5/11/15 Wed 5/13/15 100% 25
26 Landscape/Seeding On First Half Of Job 10days ~ Mon 5/18/15 Fri 5/29/15 5% 26
27 Storm Pipe, Strucures, End Walls 7 days Mon 5/18/15 Tue 5/26/15 100% 27
28 Remaining Utilities To Dock 10 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/19/15 0% 28
29 Concrete For Signage/Bridge 10 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/19/15 0% 29
30 Stream Channels Phase B 15 days Mon 5/25/15 Fri6/12/15 0% 30
31 Timber Bﬁdge 15 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 6/19/15 0% 31
32 Gangway Abutments 5 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/12/15 0% 32
33 Install Attenuators/Docks 75 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 10/2/15 0% 33
34 Fuel Attendant Bldg/Fueling System 10 days Mon 10/5/15 Fri 10/16/15 0% 34
35 Marina Building 100 days Mon 7/6/15  Fri 11/20/15 0% 35
36 Utilities To Marina Building 10 days Fri 7/24/15 Thu 8/6/15 0% 36
37 Utilities/Lights On Site 10 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/26/15 0% 37
38 Concrete Wall/Stone, Drop Off 14 days Mon 6/15/15 Thu 7/2/15 0% 38
39 Curbs And Sidewalks 8 days Mon 7/6/15  Wed 7/15/15 0% 39
40 304 Stone In Parking Lot 8days  Mon6/29/15  Wed 7/8/15 0% 40
41 Asphalt In Parking Lot 3 days Mon 9/14/15 Wed 9/16/15 0% 41
42 Parking Lot Striping/Blocks 3 days Thu 9/17/15 Mon 9/21/15 0% 42
43 Utilities/ Signage For Docks 40days  Thu8/20115 Wed 10/14/15 0% 43
44 Fine Grade 5 days Fri 8/28/15 Thu 9/3/15 0% 44
45 Respread Topsoil/Fine Grade Site 5 days Fri9/4115  Thu 9/10/15 0% 45
46 Signage For Entire Site 5 days Fri9/1115  Thu 9/17/15 0% 46
47 Landscaping/Seeding Last Half 25 days Mon 9/7/15 Fri 10/9/15 0% 47
48 Punchout and Cleanup 10days Mon 10112/15  Fri 10/23/15 0% 48
49 14 days Mon 10/26/15  Thu 11/12/15 0% 49
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